B Console C-profile 45/45 SP L= 525 mm Plate horizontal galv.

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification

Application Console for the production of cantilever structures
area for the support of suspended and standing pipe

9992221
4250928449733
10 pcs

pcs

1,92 kg/pc
02-083

1

loads for sprinkler piping.

Technical data

Material

Surface

Product details

Width plate
Length plate
Hole distance
Plate thickness
Width profile
Profile height
Length console L
Elongated hole plate
load F1

load F2

load g0

Profile thickness
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Steel

galvanized

50 mm
127 mm
85 mm

6 mm
45 mm
45 mm
525 mm
14x20 mm
1,47 kN
0,74 kN
2,8 KN/m

2,5 mm

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/console-c-profile-45-45-sp~p12096

